
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

REGIONAL CENTRE, NOIDA 

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE THEORY CLASSES 

JAN-DEC (2023) SESSION 

LEARNER SUPPORT CENTRE ---PSC-0771, ShaheedRajguru College of Applied 

Sciences for Women 

PROGRAMME NAME: BLIS G1SEMESTER/YEAR…JAN-DEC (2023) 

 

 

COURSE 

CODE 

DATE TIME ACADEMIC 

COUNSELO

RS’ NAME 

Link/URL 

BLIE-227-   

GROUP-A & 

B Document 

Processing: 

Practices 

07-10-23 

08-10-23 

14-10-23 

15-10-23 

21-10-23 

22-10-23 

28-10-23 

 

07.00pm to 08.30pm 

 

 

Dr.Projes Roy 

Video call link:  

https://meet.google.co

m/dei-cqes-cvb 

 

 

BLIE-228-   

GROUP-A 

Document 

Processing: 

Practices 

07-10-23 

14-10-23 

29-10-23 

12-11-23 

19-11-23 

25-11-23 

26-11-23 

 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 

am 

 

Dr.ParthaBhatt

acharaya 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.co

m/ihc-bkwa-exg 

 

BLIE-228-   

GROUP-B 

Document 

Processing: 

Practices 

07-10-23 

14-10-23 

29-10-23 

12-11-23 

19-11-23 

25-11-23 

26-11-23 

 

11.00 am to 11.45 

am 

12.00 p.m. to 12.45 

pm 

 

Dr.ParthaBhatt

acharaya 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.co

m/xzi-wheo-wei 

 

 

 

  
 

Signature of Program Incharge 

 

Prof.(Dr.)Projesh Roy 
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

REGIONAL CENTRE, NOIDA 

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE THEORY CLASSES 

JAN-DEC (2023) SESSION 

LEARNER SUPPORT CENTRE ---PSC-0771, ShaheedRajguru College of Applied 

Sciences for Women 

PROGRAMME NAME: MLIS SEMESTER/YEAR…JAN-DEC (2023) 

 

 

COURSE 

CODE 

DATE TIME ACADEMIC 

COUNSELO

RS’ NAME 

Link/URL 

MLIE-

102:  Research 

Methodology 

18-09-23 

19-09-23 

20-09-23 

21-09-23 

22-09-23 

25-09-23 

26-09-23 

27-09-23 

28-09-23 

29-09-23 

 

10.00 am to 10.45 

am 

11.00 a.m. to 11.45 

am 

 

Dr.Satyendra 

Kumar 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/

syn-rgcr-ijr 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Signature of Program Incharge 

 

Prof.(Dr.)Projesh Roy 

 

https://meet.google.com/syn-rgcr-ijr
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